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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head- MR-3054 Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy 20137

Division Namc:- Rural Works Department, Works Division, Malua

S.No

Package No

Name of Road

Project ID

per MIS

Administr
ative
Approval
(AA)
Letter No.

& Date

Administrative
Approval (AA)

Agreement Amount
(In Lacs)

Length
(In Km.)

Amount
(In Lacs)

Initial
Rectification
on with
surface
Renewal (In
Lacs)

5 Years
Routine

Maintenanc
¢ (In Lacs)

Agreement No & Date

Date of Completion as per
Agreement

Actual Date of Completion

Value of]
IRI (In
Km)

._..m._mn_n nesy
of
Bitumen
Layer (In
mm)

MR-N/21-24 Mahua/08

Construction of road from

Ramauli chowk via House
of Sn Ja

Prakash sah at village

Ramauli towards west up

to Nawal ram house

31507605074

6116/04.12.2023

0.700

51.940

33.61910

3.46072

08/MBD/2023-24

26.10.2024

2304

25.00

|IL|

In Rectification and Surface Renew

—

[

Bhadwas P.A Mahua Desri
Path Bindeshwar rai ke
Ghar to Sidhi tola hote
huye Vijay rai ke ghar
Alipur Mukund tak

31507612023

MR-N23-24 Mahua 05

Hasanpur Osti P.A
Umtaha Harpur PMGSY
Sarak Mahadalit chowk to
g tola and Nand rai
ke ghar se Lal Babu Singh
ke ghar tak

31507613012

6116/04.12.2023

0.550

41.680

26.75515

2.50303

0.850

61.660

39.44780

3.86010

09/MBD/2024-25

22.06.2025

2502

25.00

2740

25.00

MR-N/23-24 Mahua'04

Bishunpur Hira Ram urf
Paharpur P.A Santjon
Academey Uttar Janewali
Sarak Dr. K.C. Bidyarthi
ke Ghar hote hue to
Karhaniya Madhya
Vidhalaya tak

31507612028

6115/04.12.2023

1.915

117.620

72.87411

11.43275

11/MBD/2024-25

17.08.2025

2946

25.00

al)y )

- |

Value of

Bitumen

Content in

%

Previous
Total
Alloted

Lacs)

Amount (In

Upto date
Expenditure
as per MIS

(In Lacs)

Requisition
against Work
Done (In Lacs)

Remarks

5.00

19.42201

19.42201

14.19699

Work

5.00

9.10136

9.10136

17.65340

Work

5.00

11.55728

11.55728

27.89043

Work
Completed

5.00

28.89320

28.89320

43.73616

Work
Completed |,

MR-N/23-24 Mahua/10

Manpur P.A Devendera
Choudhary ke ghar To
Pasi tola tak.

31507613025

1086/01.03.2024

1.500

76.690

46.14082

9.64598

12MBD/2024-25

20.07.2025

2798

25.00

5.00

26.66264

26.66264

19.37535

Work
Completed
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(™ a J
Administrative Agreement Amount g 2 _m
Administe| Approval (AA) (In Lacs) w m i .Mr Thicknes Previous
. 2 o to date .o
2 Project ID E:d. Initial 215 m = <n_h._ o_o_q m:“_. M”Eo of Total mﬂwﬂ” &“.:_.n mn__a_._.m_c.o_._
.m. Name of Road as >cM_Hau_ Rectification | 5 Years = m. mu .....u._ :—M =MH__.. me.nq_.sﬂ—a Oo_a_ﬂ._na_._”_”.: Alloted as per MIS against Work | Remarks
e per MIS _laﬁzn_. Nao Length | Amount | on with Routine m rCo.. 2|8 fits) L % Amount (In| 1y o) Done (In Lacs)
= & Date | " Km.) [ (In Lacs) surface  |Maintenanc g3 M Lacs)
. Renewal (In [e(InLacs) | & | 5
Lacs) A & ]
Kurmi tola purvi Belsar m o
Pojha path Hanuman i) 2331 25.00 5 98 19.21398 13.80112
2 | Mandir to Bishar Mela m 1.010 46.159 33.25770 6.81553 " .00 19.213 Comiplens)
E asthan tak = 9 &
| = & 3| a2
Z |L093- Goraul Mathanamal| o 2| S
. I ! Work
7 | & | roadto Dhane Gorau! m g 1613 | 63.672 | 4581168 | 9.84001 | 2 [ S 2497 | 25.00 5.00 26.46617 | 26.46617 1878421 | L.
m (Track93) = a w =
£ | NH-77 10 Kushwaha tola = © 00 i
8 Rampur Bakhtaur Devi @ 1450 | 40324 | 28.97538 | 10.13923 2553 | 25 500 | 16.74072 | 16.74072 1092905 | ook |
sthan . "
™
= :
S | Mawra Buzurg chowk To 3 2816 | 25.06 12759 13.2424 Mok
9|8 T 3 3 0.650 | 4974 | 3137719 | 292263 | & | 500 | 18.12759 | 18.1 i || Gt
s i L3 a =
= ot ] = (=3 -
8 > = S| & —
& = e =
& | Dabhaich P.A Harendra 2 s m S W
10 | £ | Choudhary ke Khet to e = 0.350 | 26.730 | 16.74524 | 1.66575 | & 1763 | 25.00 5.00 9.67344 | 9.67344 7.06656 .
£ | GaraDom Tolatak S Complesd
[ s
Bishanpur Balbhardarpur
Gospur P.A Chaksikandar o =
o. | Maua REO Path Paswan = 51
1 m Singh ”nqm;%m«“” 2 = 1300 | 9562 | 5635661 | 629177 | 2428 | 25.00 500 | 3256264 | 3256264 37997 | Work
= | Mahadali ue =4 b= i
£ | Paswan tola Rasulpur = = = 9
= e P ] P o o
S | Bakhri Kabristan Tak m m,
had b}
S | Rani Pokhar PMGSY = - m S
o |Sadak Shiv Mandir Kumar 2 s =
12 | = |Sahni ke Ghar se to Nirala 2 o ,
Chowk Hote hue Mukund | 2 S 1915 | 139.550 | 82.41422 | 8.60072 2551 | 2500 | 500 | 4762177 | 47.62177 | 34.79245 ki
Sirsai Nag Baba Chowk a S Completed
tak £ P
245.26210

Divisional AcCournt Uinive.

s Gdlalee ALdelan BAAshaa

N

oy~

Fﬁg”"—“

Execll z%m W:m_b%r

, Works Division, Mahua




TE- BIHAR

Form GFR 19-A

(See Government of India’s Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month- 15 .05.2025

Sanction No. &
su| amest | pwe | (T
No Scheme With Amount (i RS LS Particulars
(In Rs. Lacs) s
Certified that out of Rs. 11094.64629 Lacs of grants-in-aid
Construction sanctioned upto 12/2017 in favour of E-in-C, REO Bihar,Patna
of Rural LE:25 Dratert: a sum of Rs.11046.93799 lacs has been utilized for the
Roads under 20-03-20%5 purpose of MR New Maintenance Policy 2018 Schemes as
1 MR New Amount- 4802765 given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the
Maintenance 11993:68623 balance of Rs-47.70830 lacs remaining unutilized at the end
Policy 2018 of the period under.
Total: 400.12765

Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the gram-in-aid was sanctioned have been
duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money was
actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sancticed.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

i Works has been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.

ii Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
iii Construction materials have been tested.

iv Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the

Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer

v All other codal formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achived:-
i Construction of Road Works.
i Construction of CD Works.

N\ fl(
Gb h:"
Divi(s‘}ib;\nal}\cc}unt Officer Execut em | e«

RWD. Works Division, Mahua Wo{rks Division, Mahua

\S\‘f’.\'ﬁ
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Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

. Details of actual measurement Contents of
Particulars rea
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Sch. XLV—Form No. 134
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Details of actual measqrement \ <.

Contente; of

Particulars ‘
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Name .o* the work: Bishunpur Hira Ram urf Paharpur P.A Santjon Academey Uttar Janewali Sarak Dr. K.C. Bidyarthi ke Ghar hote hue to Karhaniya Madhaya vidhalaya tak
Total ‘ Corrected
Test Distance |[Distance |BUMP Speed 1] ul
‘ ; Lite fime No (meter) |(meter) (cm) (Km/Hr)  ((mm/Km) [(mm/Km) [IRI Status Latitude |Direction |Longitude |Direction1|Remarks
24-03-2025| 19:52:30 3 0 0f 00c153km/Ho.0mm/K|  125] 0.236]Good 25.81|N 85.37566|E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:54:47 3 100 100/19.0cm [21.3Km/H 19000 m]  1852.1]  2.619|Good 25.81|N 85.37566 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:55:06 3 100 200/ 23.0cm [ 19.6 Km/H 23000 mf] = 2215.7 3.074|Good 25.80992 N 85.37698 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:55:27 3 100 300/ 19.0cm | 16.6 Km/H 1900.0md 1852.1]  2.619|Good 25.81026 N 85.37652|E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:55:42 3 100 400{22.0cm |[23.9Km/H 22000 m] 2124.8 2.961Good 25.81085|N 85.37525 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:55:59 3 100 500 22.0cm | 21.4Km/H 2200.0mr  2124.8]  2.961|Good 25.8112|N 85.37461 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:57:04 3 100 600[19.0cm [15.7Km/H 1900.0md  1852.1 2.619|Good 25.81191|N 85.37376 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:57:27 3 100 700/ 21.0cm |14.8Km/H 2100.0mf]  2033.9 2.847|Good 25.81238|N 85.37228|E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:57:53 3 100 800(25.0cm | 13.8Km/H 2500.0m  2397.5 3.298(Good 25.81246 [N 85.37123|E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:58:12 3 100 900 26.0cm | 19.8Km/H 2600.0mr  2488.4 3.409|Good 25.81261|N 85.37033|E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:58:29 3 100 1000 24.0cm |20.2 km/H 2400.0mr  2306.6 3.186|Good 25.81274 [N 85.36954 |E Nermal
24-03-2025| 19:58:46 3 100 1100{30.0cm [ 21.8 Km/H 3000.0 mA 2852 3.851|Good 25.81291|N 85.36855 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:59:11 3 100 1200/ 26.0cm | 14.5Km/H 2600.0m]  2488.4 3.409|Good 25.81307 [N 85.36779|E Normal
24-03-2025| 19:59:29 3 100 1300 21.0cm [19.8km/H 2100.0md  2033.9 2.847|Good 25.81354 N 85.36652 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 20:00:45 3 100 1400[ 25.0cm | 4.5Km/Hd 25000 mq  2397.5 3.298|Good 25.8138|N 85.36508 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 20:01:09 3 100 1500] 27.0cm [ 15.9Km/H 27000 md  2579.3 3.52|Good 25.81354 N 85.36652 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 20:01:31 3 100 1600/ 23.0cm | 16.3 Km/H 23000 md  2215.7 3.074|Good 25.8138|N 85.36508 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 20:01:50 3 100 1700/ 26.0cm | 18.8 Km/H 2600.0m]  2488.a 3.409 |Good 25.81272|N 85.36483|E Normal
24-03-2025| 20:02:07 3 100 1800] 24.0cm | 20.8Km/H 2400.0mi]  2306.6 3.186|Good 25.81236 N 85.36401 |E Normal
24-03-2025| 20:02:28 3 100 1900/ 25.0cm | 17.8Km/H 25000 m] 23975 3.298(Good 25.81055|N 85.36382|E Normal
24-03-2025| 20:03:24 3 100 2000/ 15.0cm | 6.5 Km/Hq 15000 mf]  1488.5 2.155|Good 25.81017|N 85.36387|E Normal

IRl Value 2946
Machine IC 19190
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